
WOMEN'S  132.0 RESULTS

Women's  132.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Katelyn Schmalz JCN 131.0 165.0 10

2 Abby Clark Santa Fe Trail High School 132.0 125.0 8

3 Kamryn Dials Ottawa High School 131.5 120.0 6

4 Anna Patz McLouth 131.1 115.0 4

5 SYDNEY NYP Basehor Linwood 131.2 115.0 2

6 Allison Weishaar JCN 128.0 110.0 1

7 Morgan Dials Ottawa High School 131.1 110.0 0

8 Gretchen Huizenga Santa Fe Trail High School 132.0 110.0 0

9 KAITLYN WATSON Basehor Linwood 127.6 105.0 0

10 Sommer Jennings Lansing High School 128.6 105.0 0

11 LIDDY PORTERFIELD Basehor Linwood 126.8 100.0 0

12 Deziree Gonzales Lansing High School 131.6 100.0 0

13 RYLEIGH NYP Basehor Linwood 132.0 100.0 0

14 ABBY LOUN Basehor Linwood 127.2 95.0 0

15 Cahaya Dody Council Grove 131.0 95.0 0

16 Sarah Hedberg Lansing High School 126.6 90.0 0

17 LAUREN PICKERT Basehor Linwood 130.2 90.0 0

18 Clarissa Stean McLouth 125.0 85.0 0

19 Maddie Atchison Maur Hill- Mount Academy 131.0 85.0 0

20 Tessa  Weinlich Council Grove 132.0 80.0 0

21 Gracie Sholey Lansing High School 131.6 75.0 0

22 Jameela Goodman Lansing High School 123.2 70.0 0

23 Emma McClanahan Lansing High School 124.0 65.0 0

24 Jordyn  Kline Lansing High School 130.6 0 0

25 Emerson Lewis Santa Fe Trail High School 131.0 0 0



Women's  132.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 KAITLYN WATSON Basehor Linwood 127.6 230.0 10

2 Sarah Hedberg Lansing High School 126.6 205.0 8

3 Anna Patz McLouth 131.1 205.0 6

4 SYDNEY NYP Basehor Linwood 131.2 200.0 4

5 Kamryn Dials Ottawa High School 131.5 200.0 2

6 Abby Clark Santa Fe Trail High School 132.0 200.0 1

7 LAUREN PICKERT Basehor Linwood 130.2 195.0 0

8 ABBY LOUN Basehor Linwood 127.2 190.0 0

9 Maddie Atchison Maur Hill- Mount Academy 131.0 190.0 0

10 Gretchen Huizenga Santa Fe Trail High School 132.0 190.0 0

11 RYLEIGH NYP Basehor Linwood 132.0 190.0 0

12 Deziree Gonzales Lansing High School 131.6 175.0 0

13 Tessa  Weinlich Council Grove 132.0 170.0 0

14 Morgan Dials Ottawa High School 131.1 165.0 0

15 Clarissa Stean McLouth 125.0 155.0 0

16 Sommer Jennings Lansing High School 128.6 155.0 0

17 Allison Weishaar JCN 128.0 150.0 0

18 Cahaya Dody Council Grove 131.0 145.0 0

19 Gracie Sholey Lansing High School 131.6 120.0 0

20 Jameela Goodman Lansing High School 123.2 115.0 0

21 Emma McClanahan Lansing High School 124.0 100.0 0

22 LIDDY PORTERFIELD Basehor Linwood 126.8 0 0

23 Jordyn  Kline Lansing High School 130.6 0 0

24 Katelyn Schmalz JCN 131.0 0 0

25 Emerson Lewis Santa Fe Trail High School 131.0 0 0

Women's  132.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Katelyn Schmalz JCN 131.0 150.0 10

2 KAITLYN WATSON Basehor Linwood 127.6 145.0 8

3 SYDNEY NYP Basehor Linwood 131.2 140.0 6

4 Kamryn Dials Ottawa High School 131.5 140.0 4

5 RYLEIGH NYP Basehor Linwood 132.0 140.0 0

6 Abby Clark Santa Fe Trail High School 132.0 135.0 2

7 ABBY LOUN Basehor Linwood 127.2 130.0 0

8 Anna Patz McLouth 131.1 130.0 1

9 Morgan Dials Ottawa High School 131.1 125.0 0

10 Clarissa Stean McLouth 125.0 120.0 0

11 LAUREN PICKERT Basehor Linwood 130.2 120.0 0

12 Gretchen Huizenga Santa Fe Trail High School 132.0 120.0 0

13 LIDDY PORTERFIELD Basehor Linwood 126.8 105.0 0

14 Deziree Gonzales Lansing High School 131.6 105.0 0

15 Cahaya Dody Council Grove 131.0 100.0 0

16 Sommer Jennings Lansing High School 128.6 95.0 0

17 Maddie Atchison Maur Hill- Mount Academy 131.0 95.0 0

18 Tessa  Weinlich Council Grove 132.0 95.0 0

19 Allison Weishaar JCN 128.0 90.0 0

20 Gracie Sholey Lansing High School 131.6 75.0 0

21 Jameela Goodman Lansing High School 123.2 70.0 0

22 Emma McClanahan Lansing High School 124.0 70.0 0

23 Sarah Hedberg Lansing High School 126.6 0 0

24 Jordyn  Kline Lansing High School 130.6 0 0

25 Emerson Lewis Santa Fe Trail High School 131.0 0 0

Women's  132.0 Overall results



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 KAITLYN WATSON Basehor Linwood 127.6 480.0 10

2 Kamryn Dials Ottawa High School 131.5 460.0 8

3 Abby Clark Santa Fe Trail High School 132.0 460.0 6

4 SYDNEY NYP Basehor Linwood 131.2 455.0 4

5 Anna Patz McLouth 131.1 450.0 2

6 RYLEIGH NYP Basehor Linwood 132.0 430.0 0

7 Gretchen Huizenga Santa Fe Trail High School 132.0 420.0 1

8 ABBY LOUN Basehor Linwood 127.2 415.0 0

9 LAUREN PICKERT Basehor Linwood 130.2 405.0 0

10 Morgan Dials Ottawa High School 131.1 400.0 0

11 Deziree Gonzales Lansing High School 131.6 380.0 0

12 Maddie Atchison Maur Hill- Mount Academy 131.0 370.0 0

13 Clarissa Stean McLouth 125.0 360.0 0

14 Sommer Jennings Lansing High School 128.6 355.0 0

15 Allison Weishaar JCN 128.0 350.0 0

16 Tessa  Weinlich Council Grove 132.0 345.0 0

17 Cahaya Dody Council Grove 131.0 340.0 0

18 Katelyn Schmalz JCN 131.0 315.0 0

19 Sarah Hedberg Lansing High School 126.6 295.0 0

20 Gracie Sholey Lansing High School 131.6 270.0 0

21 Jameela Goodman Lansing High School 123.2 255.0 0

22 Emma McClanahan Lansing High School 124.0 235.0 0

23 LIDDY PORTERFIELD Basehor Linwood 126.8 205.0 0

24 Jordyn  Kline Lansing High School 130.6 0 0

25 Emerson Lewis Santa Fe Trail High School 131.0 0 0


